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03721359_Survey_Temperature_08-05-2011(FF32C)

 6-5/8" 28#
7204'-7676'
Slotted: 7300'-7676'

7118' SSSV
7151' XN
7162' XOVER
7163' PKR
7167' TAIL
7324' WSO
7335' WSO
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MARKER ZONES:
TOP S1 @ 7235'
TOP S4 @ 7338'
TOP S8 @ 7375'

PENGO
PATCH
3737'-3759'

STAGE
COLLAR

3738'

FLUID LEVEL

 

ALISO CANYON
FE RNANDO FE E  32C

August 5, 2011
2564 PSI
68.30 BCF
2582 PSI
2582 PSI
2 DAYS

147 DE G F
7657'

100 FPM
7676'
7663'

13'
J.BALLI & S.BALLARD

D. HUSSION

Well Analysis Corp.

TEMPERATURE SURVEY

FIELD NAME
WELL NAME
SURVEY DATE
FIELD PRESSURE
FIELD INVENTORY
TUBING PRESSURE
CASING PRESSURE
N UM B ER  OF  D A YS  S HUT  IN

B OT TOM  TE M P ER A TUR E

F ILL OVE R  B OTT OM  P ER F .

LOGGING ENGINEER

WITNESSED BY

FLUID LEVEL
LOGGING SPEED
TOTA L D EP T H (P B T D )

TOTA L D EP T H LOGGE D  (P U)

 


